RFID System V680 S Series
RFID Conforming to ISO/IEC 18000-3 (15693)
• Easy Operation using a web browser
• 3 in 1 RFID: Antenna, Amplifier & Controller
• Easy Connection via Ethernet
industrial.omron.eu/RFID
32 A complete standalone Safety Relay Unit family to meet all requirements - G9S- Series
54 A complete standalone Safety Relay Unit family to meet all requirements - G9S- Series

• WEB browser can be used for setting, monitoring,
and communications with RF tags.
Ordering Information
V680S-series
RF Tag
* V680S-D8KF6@M/V680S-D8KF6@ can be used with V680S series Reader/Writer version 2.00 or higher.
V680-series
RF Tag
Note: V680 series 8kbyte RF Tag (V680-D8KF67,V680-D8KF67M and V680-D8KF68A) can communicate with V680S series Reader/Writer.
For details, refer to the User's Manual (Cat. No. Z339).
Type Memory
capacity Appearance Size Installation Model
Battery-less
2 kbytes
40 × 40 × 5 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D2KF67M
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D2KF67
86 × 54 × 10 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D2KF68M
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D2KF68
8 kbytes
40 × 40 × 5 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D8KF67M *
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D8KF67 *
86 × 54 × 10 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680S-D8KF68M *
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680S-D8KF68 *
Type Memory
capacity Appearance Size Installation Model
Battery-less
1 kbyte
20 dia. × 2.7 mm For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680-D1KP54T
34 × 34 × 3.5 mm
For flush mounting on metallic surface V680-D1KP66MT
For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680-D1KP66T
Environment-resistant
type Battery-less 95 × 36.5 × 6.5 mm For flush mounting on nonmetallic surface V680-D1KP66T-SP
High-temperature type
Battery-less 80 dia. × t10 mm For mounting with special attachment V680-D1KP58HTN
V680S Series
12
Reader/Writer
RF Tag Attachment
Cable
Extension Cable
Note: The maximum extendable cable length using the cable and extension cable is 60 m. Only one extension cable can be used.
Industrial Switching Hubs (Recommended Hubs)
Type Appearance Size Interface Model
Reader/Writer
75 × 75 × 40 mm Ethernet (TCP/IP: Modbus TCP) V680S-HMD64-ETN
120 × 120 × 40 mm Ethernet (TCP/IP: Modbus TCP) V680S-HMD66-ETN
Type Appearance Model
For the V680-D1KP66T V600-A86
For the V680-D1KP58HTN V680-A80
For the V680-D1KP54T V700-A80
Type Appearance Length Model
Special connector --- RJ45
2 m V680S-A41 2M
5 m V680S-A41 5M
10 m V680S-A41 10M
Special connector --- Loose wires
2 m V680S-A42 2M
5 m V680S-A42 5M
10 m V680S-A42 10M
Type Appearance Length Model
Special connector --- Special connector
10 m V680S-A40 10M
20 m V680S-A40 20M
50 m V680S-A40 50M
Type Appearance
Specifications